
C a l i f o r n i a
Pinot Noir

88% Pinot Noir  |  12% Proprietary Red

A medium-bodied Organic Pinot Noir with red fruit aromas, accented with 
hints of oak spice. On the palate there complex flavors of candied cherries, 
strawberries, & plums complimented with notes of herbs, minerality and a 
hint of vanilla.

Mushroom Flatbread   |   Spinach & Raspberry Salad
Eggplant Parmesan

ALC:
TA:
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pH:

Winemaker:

12.5%
4.9
1.7
3.7
Sarah Varela

88% 12%
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